
 

 

 

 

2019 Division 2 
Men Team Results 

Team GS SL Total 
GNA 21 27 48 
PET 35 48 83 
RA 48 50 98 
HS 63 65 128 

EGR 92 109 201 
NDP 117 86 203 
GRC 135.5 101 236.5 
SL 122 123 245 
BR 157 134 291 

 

2019 Division 2 
Women Team Results 

Team SL GS Total 
NDP 31 33 64 
PET 49 53 102 
HS 69 62 131 

FHC 107 58 165 
EGR 83 99 182 
CK 86 102 188 

GNA 109 84 193 
CAD 89 113 202 
MAR 114 122 236 
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                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                               Division 2 Finals                                 
                                   Men Slalom                                    
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   107  M     GNA   Finn Husband          28.79 (1)     34.09 (1)   1:02.88 (1)  
2   101  M     HS    Andrew Truman         28.83 (2)     35.06 (3)   1:03.89 (2)  
3   128  M     RA    Colin Dehart          30.04 (7)     34.48 (2)   1:04.52 (3)  
4   105  M     PET   Tripp Thomas          29.15 (3)     35.45 (4)   1:04.60 (4)  
5   121  M     SC    Will Blackmer         29.87 (5)     35.72 (5)   1:05.59 (5)  
6   111  M     NDP   Joey Warsecke         30.13 (8)     36.72 (8)   1:06.85 (6)  
7   153  M     GNA   Ayden Ferris          30.57 (10)    36.46 (6)   1:07.03 (7)  
8   144  M     GL    Andrew Pershinske     29.89 (6)     37.20 (13)  1:07.09 (8)  
9   125  M     CAD   Alex Netzley          30.42 (9)     37.07 (11)  1:07.49 (9)  
10  118  M     GNA   Cooper Kerkhof        30.64 (11)    37.03 (10)  1:07.67 (10) 
11  131  M     PET   Anders Mccarthy       31.37 (18)    36.66 (7)   1:08.03 (11) 
12  114  M     RA    Zeke King             30.87 (13)    37.27 (14)  1:08.14 (12) 
13  122  M     CK    Lawson Brophy         31.05 (14)    37.19 (12)  1:08.24 (13) 
14  132  M     NDP   Jack Lintol           31.35 (17)    37.55 (16)  1:08.90 (14) 
15  115  M     HS    Cole Hoffman          31.25 (15)    37.97 (20)  1:09.22 (15) 
16  106  M     EGR   Patrick Smith         32.00 (20)    37.32 (15)  1:09.32 (16) 
17  126  M     GNA   Andrew Bliss          32.28 (27)    37.67 (17)  1:09.95 (17) 
18  171  M     WC    Ashton Holland        32.21 (24)    37.77 (19)  1:09.98 (18) 
19  140  M     PET   Davis Blint           32.24 (25)    37.76 (18)  1:10.00 (19) 
20  135  M     RA    Nathan Dehart         32.02 (21)    38.57 (24)  1:10.59 (20) 
21  119  M     HTN   Reed Heathman         30.65 (12)    39.96 (37)  1:10.61 (21) 
22  130  M     GRC   Caleb Styf            32.49 (29)    38.41 (22)  1:10.90 (22) 
23  110  M     GRC   James VanHekken       32.09 (22)    39.19 (29)  1:11.28 (23) 
24  117  M     BR    Colin Condit          32.82 (33)    38.49 (23)  1:11.31 (24) 
25  139  M     GNA   Sully Husband         31.75 (19)    39.60 (34)  1:11.35 (25) 
26  120  M     ONE   Joe Buswinka          32.46 (28)    38.98 (25)  1:11.44 (26) 
27  167  M     GNA   Shane Pilate          32.63 (30)    39.34 (30)  1:11.97 (27) 
28  108  M     SL    Colby Brown           32.25 (26)    39.81 (35)  1:12.06 (28) 
29  155  M     PET   Gabe Rothman          32.69 (31)    39.42 (33)  1:12.11 (29) 
30  109  M     RA    Jacob Corsi           32.76 (32)    39.37 (32)  1:12.13 (30) 
31  142  M     EGR   Will Marsh            33.19 (36)    39.07 (27)  1:12.26 (31) 
32  137  M     HS    Austin Smar           33.74 (39)    39.14 (28)  1:12.88 (32) 
33  112  M     SL    Charlie Parker        34.04 (41)    38.99 (26)  1:13.03 (33) 
34  146  M     CAL   Keegan Beemer         32.19 (23)    41.05 (40)  1:13.24 (34) 
35  147  M     MP    Adam Friedlein        33.98 (40)    39.89 (36)  1:13.87 (35) 
36  129  M     HS    Connor Truman         34.56 (43)    40.10 (38)  1:14.66 (36) 
37  173  M     RA    Charlie Buckmaster    36.00 (54)    39.36 (31)  1:15.36 (37) 
38  164  M     EGR   Murphy Wynsma         34.68 (44)    40.89 (39)  1:15.57 (38) 
39  104  M     NDP   Tyson Lance           32.86 (34)    42.87 (45)  1:15.73 (39) 
40  127  M     BR    Alek Roehl            34.38 (42)    42.09 (42)  1:16.47 (40) 
41  113  M     PET   Jimmy Flom            29.80 (4)     47.82 (54)  1:17.62 (41) 
42  162  M     GRC   Ryan Medema           35.81 (52)    42.08 (41)  1:17.89 (42) 
43  165  M     PET   Goelz Will            33.32 (37)    44.83 (52)  1:18.15 (43) 
44  156  M     GRC   Aaron Gronsman        35.29 (48)    42.92 (47)  1:18.21 (44) 
45  174  M     HS    Robbie Gillette       35.92 (53)    42.38 (43)  1:18.30 (45) 
46  138  M     SL    Griffin Phares        35.43 (49)    42.91 (46)  1:18.34 (46) 
47  102  M     GRC   John Vellenga         35.64 (51)    42.98 (48)  1:18.62 (47) 
48  152  M     SL    Jack Lauinger         36.62 (55)    43.74 (51)  1:20.36 (48) 



 

 

49  178  M     SL    Dawson Sherman        37.46 (56)    43.24 (49)  1:20.70 (49) 
50  176  M     NDP   Frank Roth            38.00 (57)    45.71 (53)  1:23.71 (50) 
51  103  M     BR    Nick Mali             35.46 (50)    50.73 (56)  1:26.19 (51) 
52  123  M     CLARE Max Hofweber          44.91 (61)    43.72 (50)  1:28.63 (52) 
53  175  M     BR    Ben Moran             38.92 (59)    49.72 (55)  1:28.64 (53) 
54  116  M     EGR   Rori Anderson         52.47 (63)    36.95 (9)   1:29.42 (54) 
55  179  M     HS    Ryan Lablance         48.30 (62)    42.68 (44)  1:30.98 (55) 
56  124  M     BC    Quincy Thayer       1:03.94 (64)    38.10 (21)  1:42.04 (56) 
57  133  M     SL    Aidan Parker          33.09 (35)  1:09.87 (58)  1:42.96 (57) 
58  141  M     GRC   Zach Bemben           39.04 (60)  1:07.98 (57)  1:47.02 (58) 
59  134  M     EGR   Jake Meyers           38.56 (58)  1:30.27 (59)  2:08.83 (59) 
60  170  M     NDP   Geordan Bolden            DNF           DNS                  
61  158  M     RA    Eli King              31.28 (16)        DNF                  
62  172  M     NDP   Brian Marx            34.72 (45)        DNF                  
63  143  M     BR    Joe Gates             35.01 (46)        DNF                  
64  159  M     EGR   Max Ralston           33.57 (38)        DSQ                  
65  160  M     BR    Nick Moisides         35.13 (47)        DSQ                  
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                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                               Division 2 Finals                                 
                                   Men Slalom                                    
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107  M         Finn Husband          28.79 (1)    34.09 (1)  1:02.88 (1)    1    * 
153  M         Ayden Ferris          30.57 (7)    36.46 (5)  1:07.03 (6)    6    * 
118  M         Cooper Kerkhof        30.64 (8)    37.03 (9)  1:07.67 (7)    7    * 
126  M         Andrew Bliss          32.28 (20    37.67 (13  1:09.95 (13)  13    * 
139  M         Sully Husband         31.75 (14    39.60 (27  1:11.35 (19)  19 
167  M         Shane Pilate          32.63 (22    39.34 (23  1:11.97 (20)  20 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 48.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
105  M         Tripp Thomas          29.15 (3)    35.45 (4)  1:04.60 (4)    4    * 
131  M         Anders Mccarthy       31.37 (13    36.66 (6)  1:08.03 (8)    8    * 
140  M         Davis Blint           32.24 (18    37.76 (14  1:10.00 (14)  14    * 
155  M         Gabe Rothman          32.69 (23    39.42 (26  1:12.11 (22)  22    * 
113  M         Jimmy Flom            29.80 (4)    47.82 (43  1:17.62 (32)  32 
165  M         Goelz Will            33.32 (29    44.83 (41  1:18.15 (34)  34 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 50.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
128  M         Colin Dehart          30.04 (5)    34.48 (2)  1:04.52 (3)    3    * 
114  M         Zeke King             30.87 (9)    37.27 (10  1:08.14 (9)    9    * 
135  M         Nathan Dehart         32.02 (16    38.57 (18  1:10.59 (15)  15    * 
109  M         Jacob Corsi           32.76 (24    39.37 (25  1:12.13 (23)  23    * 
173  M         Charlie Buckmaster    36.00 (45    39.36 (24  1:15.36 (28)  28 
158  M         Eli King              31.28 (11        DNF                  55 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
101  M         Andrew Truman         28.83 (2)    35.06 (3)  1:03.89 (2)    2    * 
115  M         Cole Hoffman          31.25 (10    37.97 (15  1:09.22 (11)  11    * 
137  M         Austin Smar           33.74 (31    39.14 (21  1:12.88 (25)  25    * 
129  M         Connor Truman         34.56 (34    40.10 (29  1:14.66 (27)  27    * 
174  M         Robbie Gillette       35.92 (44    42.38 (33  1:18.30 (36)  36 
179  M         Ryan Lablance         48.30 (52    42.68 (34  1:30.98 (45)  45 
 
Team : NDP   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
111  M         Joey Warsecke         30.13 (6)    36.72 (7)  1:06.85 (5)    5    * 
132  M         Jack Lintol           31.35 (12    37.55 (12  1:08.90 (10)  10    * 
104  M         Tyson Lance           32.86 (26    42.87 (35  1:15.73 (30)  30    * 
176  M         Frank Roth            38.00 (48    45.71 (42  1:23.71 (41)  41    * 
170  M         Geordan Bolden            DNF          DNS                  55 
172  M         Brian Marx            34.72 (36        DNF                  55 
 
 
Team : GRC   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 



 

 

130  M         Caleb Styf            32.49 (21    38.41 (16  1:10.90 (16)  16    * 
110  M         James VanHekken       32.09 (17    39.19 (22  1:11.28 (17)  17    * 
162  M         Ryan Medema           35.81 (43    42.08 (31  1:17.89 (33)  33    * 
156  M         Aaron Gronsman        35.29 (39    42.92 (37  1:18.21 (35)  35    * 
102  M         John Vellenga         35.64 (42    42.98 (38  1:18.62 (38)  38 
141  M         Zach Bemben           39.04 (51  1:07.98 (46  1:47.02 (47)  47 
 
Team : EGR   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
106  M         Patrick Smith         32.00 (15    37.32 (11  1:09.32 (12)  12    * 
142  M         Will Marsh            33.19 (28    39.07 (20  1:12.26 (24)  24    * 
164  M         Murphy Wynsma         34.68 (35    40.89 (30  1:15.57 (29)  29    * 
116  M         Rori Anderson         52.47 (53    36.95 (8)  1:29.42 (44)  44    * 
134  M         Jake Meyers           38.56 (49  1:30.27 (48  2:08.83 (48)  48 
159  M         Max Ralston           33.57 (30        DSQ                  55 
 
Team : SL   Total Points : 123.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  M         Colby Brown           32.25 (19    39.81 (28  1:12.06 (21)  21    * 
112  M         Charlie Parker        34.04 (32    38.99 (19  1:13.03 (26)  26    * 
138  M         Griffin Phares        35.43 (40    42.91 (36  1:18.34 (37)  37    * 
152  M         Jack Lauinger         36.62 (46    43.74 (40  1:20.36 (39)  39    * 
178  M         Dawson Sherman        37.46 (47    43.24 (39  1:20.70 (40)  40 
133  M         Aidan Parker          33.09 (27  1:09.87 (47  1:42.96 (46)  46 
 
Team : BR   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
117  M         Colin Condit          32.82 (25    38.49 (17  1:11.31 (18)  18    * 
127  M         Alek Roehl            34.38 (33    42.09 (32  1:16.47 (31)  31    * 
103  M         Nick Mali             35.46 (41    50.73 (45  1:26.19 (42)  42    * 
175  M         Ben Moran             38.92 (50    49.72 (44  1:28.64 (43)  43    * 
143  M         Joe Gates             35.01 (37        DNF                  55 
160  M         Nick Moisides         35.13 (38        DSQ                  55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/25/2019                    Page 1 
                                  2019 MHSAA                                     
                            Division 2 State Finals                              
                                Men Giant Slalom                                 
CLASS : M 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   107  M     GNA   Finn Husband          32.68 (1)     36.81 (1)   1:09.49 (1)  
2   101  M     HS    Andrew Truman         32.70 (2)     37.80 (3)   1:10.50 (2)  
3   125  M     CAD   Alex Netzley          33.03 (4)     37.60 (2)   1:10.63 (3)  
4   105  M     PET   Tripp Thomas          33.35 (5)     38.08 (4)   1:11.43 (4)  
5   121  M     SC    Will Blackmer         32.80 (3)     38.84 (11)  1:11.64 (5)  
6   119  M     HTN   Reed Heathman         33.75 (10)    38.12 (5)   1:11.87 (6)  
7   118  M     GNA   Cooper Kerkhof        33.65 (8)     38.42 (8)   1:12.07 (7)  
8   132  M     NDP   Jack Lintol           33.85 (11)    38.69 (10)  1:12.54 (8)  
9   114  M     RA    Zeke King             33.57 (7)     38.99 (13)  1:12.56 (9)  
10  126  M     GNA   Andrew Bliss          34.23 (14)    38.37 (7)   1:12.60 (10) 
11  113  M     PET   Jimmy Flom            34.18 (13)    38.48 (9)   1:12.66 (11) 
12  139  M     GNA   Sully Husband         34.53 (22)    38.23 (6)   1:12.76 (12) 
13  131  M     PET   Anders Mccarthy       34.37 (16)    38.87 (12)  1:13.24 (13) 
14  128  M     RA    Colin Dehart          33.52 (6)     39.74 (23)  1:13.26 (14) 
15  144  M     GL    Andrew Pershinske     34.38 (17)    39.20 (16)  1:13.58 (15) 
16  135  M     RA    Nathan Dehart         34.58 (23)    39.35 (18)  1:13.93 (16) 
17  104  M     NDP   Tyson Lance           34.43 (19)    39.58 (20)  1:14.01 (17) 
18  146  M     CAL   Keegan Beemer         34.88 (26)    39.15 (14)  1:14.03 (18) 
19  140  M     PET   Davis Blint           34.24 (15)    39.89 (26)  1:14.13 (19) 
20  124  M     BC    Quincy Thayer         34.64 (24)    39.65 (21)  1:14.29 (20) 
21  120  M     ONE   Joe Buswinka          35.15 (30)    39.22 (17)  1:14.37 (21) 
22  115  M     HS    Cole Hoffman          34.10 (12)    40.29 (34)  1:14.39 (22) 
23  116  M     EGR   Rori Anderson         35.43 (35)    39.15 (14)  1:14.58 (23) 
24  137  M     HS    Austin Smar           34.92 (28)    39.75 (24)  1:14.67 (24) 
25  123  M     CLARE Max Hofweber          34.48 (21)    40.26 (33)  1:14.74 (25) 
26  153  M     GNA   Ayden Ferris          34.47 (20)    40.36 (35)  1:14.83 (26) 
27  168  M     RA    Jack Snook            34.91 (27)    40.08 (29)  1:14.99 (27) 
28  122  M     CK    Lawson Brophy         34.42 (18)    40.63 (38)  1:15.05 (28) 
29  142  M     EGR   Will Marsh            35.53 (38)    39.72 (22)  1:15.25 (29) 
30  109  M     RA    Jacob Corsi           35.29 (34)    40.01 (27)  1:15.30 (30) 
31  110  M     GRC   James VanHekken       35.24 (32)    40.06 (28)  1:15.30 (30) 
32  155  M     PET   Gabe Rothman          35.84 (41)    39.57 (19)  1:15.41 (32) 
33  159  M     EGR   Max Ralston           34.73 (25)    40.73 (41)  1:15.46 (33) 
34  158  M     RA    Eli King              35.74 (40)    39.85 (25)  1:15.59 (34) 
35  167  M     GNA   Shane Pilate          35.23 (31)    40.37 (36)  1:15.60 (35) 
36  112  M     SL    Charlie Parker        35.50 (36)    40.18 (31)  1:15.68 (36) 
37  148  M     RHR   Daniel Vince          35.09 (29)    40.83 (42)  1:15.92 (37) 
38  108  M     SL    Colby Brown           35.50 (36)    40.43 (37)  1:15.93 (38) 
39  129  M     HS    Connor Truman         35.97 (42)    40.15 (30)  1:16.12 (39) 
40  147  M     MP    Adam Friedlein        36.17 (44)    40.66 (40)  1:16.83 (40) 
41  127  M     BR    Alek Roehl            36.62 (53)    40.22 (32)  1:16.84 (41) 
42  133  M     SL    Aidan Parker          36.19 (46)    41.11 (44)  1:17.30 (42) 
43  134  M     EGR   Jake Meyers           36.74 (55)    40.65 (39)  1:17.39 (43) 
44  165  M     PET   Will Goelz            36.44 (50)    40.97 (43)  1:17.41 (44) 
45  154  M     HS    Luke Baker            36.18 (45)    41.45 (47)  1:17.63 (45) 
46  145  M     ONE   Kylar Thomas          36.56 (52)    41.14 (45)  1:17.70 (46) 
47  102  M     GRC   John Vellenga         36.30 (47)    41.52 (48)  1:17.82 (47) 
48  138  M     SL    Griffin Phares        35.98 (43)    42.06 (50)  1:18.04 (48) 



 

 

49  169  M     HS    Liam Ransford         37.03 (59)    41.32 (46)  1:18.35 (49) 
50  156  M     GRC   Aaron Gronsman        36.65 (54)    41.84 (49)  1:18.49 (50) 
51  143  M     BR    Joe Gates             36.85 (57)    42.23 (51)  1:19.08 (51) 
52  164  M     EGR   Murphy Wynsma         37.11 (60)    42.61 (52)  1:19.72 (52) 
53  162  M     GRC   Ryan Medema           36.77 (56)    43.36 (53)  1:20.13 (53) 
54  160  M     BR    Nick Moisides         37.80 (62)    44.71 (55)  1:22.51 (54) 
55  141  M     GRC   Zach Bemben           36.38 (49)    47.06 (58)  1:23.44 (55) 
56  136  M     NDP   Ben Pocius            36.37 (48)    47.67 (59)  1:24.04 (56) 
57  163  M     SL    Jonah Wilhelm         39.91 (64)    44.80 (56)  1:24.71 (57) 
58  161  M     BR    Kareem Barawi         39.68 (63)    45.62 (57)  1:25.30 (58) 
59  117  M     BR    Colin Condit          42.32 (65)    43.44 (54)  1:25.76 (59) 
60  130  M     GRC   Caleb Styf            35.67 (39)    54.82 (60)  1:30.49 (60) 
61  111  M     NDP   Joey Warsecke         33.65 (8)         DNF                  
62  106  M     EGR   Patrick Smith         35.27 (33)        DNF                  
63  166  M     NDP   Antonio Gonzales      36.53 (51)        DNF                  
64  151  M     NDP   Brett Tice            36.95 (58)        DNF                  
65  152  M     SL    Jack Lauinger         37.59 (61)        DNF                  
66  103  M     BR    Nick Mali             57.73 (66)        DNF                  
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                                  2019 MHSAA                                     
                            Division 2 State Finals                              
                                Men Giant Slalom                                 
 
                               Current Class : M                                 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 21.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107  M         Finn Husband          32.68 (1)    36.81 (1)  1:09.49 (1)    1    * 
118  M         Cooper Kerkhof        33.65 (6)    38.42 (6)  1:12.07 (4)    4    * 
126  M         Andrew Bliss          34.23 (11    38.37 (5)  1:12.60 (7)    7    * 
139  M         Sully Husband         34.53 (16    38.23 (4)  1:12.76 (9)    9    * 
153  M         Ayden Ferris          34.47 (15    40.36 (27  1:14.83 (18)  18 
167  M         Shane Pilate          35.23 (21    40.37 (28  1:15.60 (26)  26 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 35.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
105  M         Tripp Thomas          33.35 (3)    38.08 (3)  1:11.43 (3)    3    * 
113  M         Jimmy Flom            34.18 (10    38.48 (7)  1:12.66 (8)    8    * 
131  M         Anders Mccarthy       34.37 (13    38.87 (9)  1:13.24 (10)  10    * 
140  M         Davis Blint           34.24 (12    39.89 (19  1:14.13 (14)  14    * 
155  M         Gabe Rothman          35.84 (31    39.57 (13  1:15.41 (23)  23 
165  M         Will Goelz            36.44 (39    40.97 (32  1:17.41 (33)  33 
 
Team : RA   Total Points : 48.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
114  M         Zeke King             33.57 (5)    38.99 (10  1:12.56 (6)    6    * 
128  M         Colin Dehart          33.52 (4)    39.74 (16  1:13.26 (11)  11    * 
135  M         Nathan Dehart         34.58 (17    39.35 (12  1:13.93 (12)  12    * 
168  M         Jack Snook            34.91 (19    40.08 (22  1:14.99 (19)  19    * 
109  M         Jacob Corsi           35.29 (24    40.01 (20  1:15.30 (21)21.5 
158  M         Eli King              35.74 (30    39.85 (18  1:15.59 (25)  25 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 63.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
101  M         Andrew Truman         32.70 (2)    37.80 (2)  1:10.50 (2)    2    * 
115  M         Cole Hoffman          34.10 (9)    40.29 (26  1:14.39 (15)  15    * 
137  M         Austin Smar           34.92 (20    39.75 (17  1:14.67 (17)  17    * 
129  M         Connor Truman         35.97 (32    40.15 (23  1:16.12 (29)  29    * 
154  M         Luke Baker            36.18 (34    41.45 (35  1:17.63 (34)  34 
169  M         Liam Ransford         37.03 (47    41.32 (34  1:18.35 (37)  37 
 
Team : EGR   Total Points : 92.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  M         Rori Anderson         35.43 (25    39.15 (11  1:14.58 (16)  16    * 
142  M         Will Marsh            35.53 (28    39.72 (15  1:15.25 (20)  20    * 
159  M         Max Ralston           34.73 (18    40.73 (31  1:15.46 (24)  24    * 
134  M         Jake Meyers           36.74 (43    40.65 (30  1:17.39 (32)  32    * 
164  M         Murphy Wynsma         37.11 (48    42.61 (40  1:19.72 (40)  40 
106  M         Patrick Smith         35.27 (23        DNF                  55 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Team : NDP   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
132  M         Jack Lintol           33.85 (8)    38.69 (8)  1:12.54 (5)    5    * 
104  M         Tyson Lance           34.43 (14    39.58 (14  1:14.01 (13)  13    * 
136  M         Ben Pocius            36.37 (37    47.67 (47  1:24.04 (44)  44    * 
111  M         Joey Warsecke         33.65 (6)        DNF                  55    * 
166  M         Antonio Gonzales      36.53 (40        DNF                  55 
151  M         Brett Tice            36.95 (46        DNF                  55 
 
Team : SL   Total Points : 122.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
112  M         Charlie Parker        35.50 (26    40.18 (24  1:15.68 (27)  27    * 
108  M         Colby Brown           35.50 (26    40.43 (29  1:15.93 (28)  28    * 
133  M         Aidan Parker          36.19 (35    41.11 (33  1:17.30 (31)  31    * 
138  M         Griffin Phares        35.98 (33    42.06 (38  1:18.04 (36)  36    * 
163  M         Jonah Wilhelm         39.91 (52    44.80 (44  1:24.71 (45)  45 
152  M         Jack Lauinger         37.59 (49        DNF                  55 
 
Team : GRC   Total Points : 135.5   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110  M         James VanHekken       35.24 (22    40.06 (21  1:15.30 (21)21.5    * 
102  M         John Vellenga         36.30 (36    41.52 (36  1:17.82 (35)  35    * 
156  M         Aaron Gronsman        36.65 (42    41.84 (37  1:18.49 (38)  38    * 
162  M         Ryan Medema           36.77 (44    43.36 (41  1:20.13 (41)  41    * 
141  M         Zach Bemben           36.38 (38    47.06 (46  1:23.44 (43)  43 
130  M         Caleb Styf            35.67 (29    54.82 (48  1:30.49 (48)  48 
 
Team : BR   Total Points : 157.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
127  M         Alek Roehl            36.62 (41    40.22 (25  1:16.84 (30)  30    * 
143  M         Joe Gates             36.85 (45    42.23 (39  1:19.08 (39)  39    * 
160  M         Nick Moisides         37.80 (50    44.71 (43  1:22.51 (42)  42    * 
161  M         Kareem Barawi         39.68 (51    45.62 (45  1:25.30 (46)  46    * 
117  M         Colin Condit          42.32 (53    43.44 (42  1:25.76 (47)  47 
103  M         Nick Mali             57.73 (54        DNF                  55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/25/2019                    Page 1 
                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                               Division 2 Finals                                 
                                  Women Slalom                                   
CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   515  F     MAR   Olivia Weymouth       31.99 (1)     32.89 (1)   1:04.88 (1)  
2   523  F     NV    Megan Paasche         33.26 (5)     34.12 (2)   1:07.38 (2)  
3   512  F     NDP   KC Kennedy            33.04 (3)     34.66 (3)   1:07.70 (3)  
4   524  F     RA    Kaylee Richardson     33.22 (4)     34.76 (5)   1:07.98 (4)  
5   505  F     HS    Frannie Kelbel        33.69 (6)     34.70 (4)   1:08.39 (5)  
6   529  F     NDP   Meghan Kozole         33.74 (7)     35.78 (7)   1:09.52 (6)  
7   547  F     GLRD  Reagan Olli           34.38 (8)     35.21 (6)   1:09.59 (7)  
8   513  F     EGR   Chloe Sholler         35.27 (13)    35.91 (8)   1:11.18 (8)  
9   516  F     PET   Lauren Rothman        34.77 (9)     36.45 (11)  1:11.22 (9)  
10  521  F     CVX   Jenna Good            35.07 (11)    36.16 (9)   1:11.23 (10) 
11  517  F     FHC   Kayley Reynolds       35.10 (12)    36.41 (10)  1:11.51 (11) 
12  520  F     LOW   Kaylee Byrne          35.39 (15)    36.67 (12)  1:12.06 (12) 
13  525  F     HTN   Lydia Salmi           35.06 (10)    37.50 (13)  1:12.56 (13) 
14  509  F     PET   Emma Makela           35.76 (18)    37.71 (15)  1:13.47 (14) 
15  504  F     NDP   Delaney Flavin        35.84 (19)    37.87 (17)  1:13.71 (15) 
16  530  F     GNA   Jillian Sodini        36.97 (24)    37.73 (16)  1:14.70 (16) 
17  503  F     CAD   Emilee Houk           36.72 (21)    38.34 (20)  1:15.06 (17) 
18  519  F     CK    Grace Krsul-Sulliv    36.92 (23)    38.51 (21)  1:15.43 (18) 
19  533  F     CK    Mallory Brophy        37.36 (25)    38.12 (19)  1:15.48 (19) 
20  531  F     PET   Genevieve Kromm       38.52 (28)    38.05 (18)  1:16.57 (20) 
21  527  F     EGR   Annika Lampen         38.56 (30)    39.87 (24)  1:18.43 (21) 
22  537  F     NDP   Natalie Uhazie        35.33 (14)    43.36 (39)  1:18.69 (22) 
23  518  F     HS    Mackenzie Gillette    38.74 (32)    40.20 (25)  1:18.94 (23) 
24  540  F     CK    Grace Aikens          39.29 (36)    39.68 (22)  1:18.97 (24) 
25  554  F     NDP   Hailey Schindler      39.20 (34)    39.86 (23)  1:19.06 (25) 
26  548  F     GLRD  Remi Robel            38.49 (27)    40.96 (31)  1:19.45 (26) 
27  514  F     CAD   Libbey Lloyd          38.86 (33)    40.64 (27)  1:19.50 (27) 
28  557  F     PET   Emma Squires          38.63 (31)    40.88 (29)  1:19.51 (28) 
29  544  F     PET   Anna Armstrong        39.32 (37)    40.81 (28)  1:20.13 (29) 
30  543  F     GNA   Marina Ascione        40.01 (41)    40.49 (26)  1:20.50 (30) 
31  532  F     HS    Brianna Goldsmith     39.82 (40)    40.95 (30)  1:20.77 (31) 
32  538  F     HS    Makayla Gillette      39.65 (39)    42.26 (36)  1:21.91 (32) 
33  534  F     CAD   Jill Cool             40.80 (43)    41.26 (32)  1:22.06 (33) 
34  551  F     CLARE Maddie Potter         40.79 (42)    42.07 (35)  1:22.86 (34) 
35  564  F     NDP   Keely McLeod          39.36 (38)    43.61 (41)  1:22.97 (35) 
36  508  F     EGR   Alyssa Green          41.56 (47)    41.45 (33)  1:23.01 (36) 
37  567  F     PET   Emma Armstrong        41.55 (46)    42.45 (37)  1:24.00 (37) 
38  550  F     CC    Sophie Trudgeon       41.67 (48)    42.71 (38)  1:24.38 (38) 
39  539  F     FHC   Grace Kline           41.10 (44)    43.39 (40)  1:24.49 (39) 
40  502  F     FHC   Courtney McAlindon    32.18 (2)     53.60 (56)  1:25.78 (40) 
41  552  F     CAD   Frida Dahlstrand      42.34 (50)    43.86 (42)  1:26.20 (41) 
42  542  F     MAR   Tessy Klein           41.83 (49)    45.00 (45)  1:26.83 (42) 
43  560  F     MAR   Ainslie Vanneste      45.71 (58)    41.74 (34)  1:27.45 (43) 
44  541  F     EGR   Ava Nargi             42.92 (52)    44.54 (43)  1:27.46 (44) 
45  511  F     GNA   Liesl Stellin         50.73 (64)    37.66 (14)  1:28.39 (45) 
46  566  F     EGR   Hazel McGovern        43.98 (56)    44.71 (44)  1:28.69 (46) 
47  553  F     EGR   Natalie Koster        43.96 (54)    45.32 (46)  1:29.28 (47) 
48  561  F     FHC   Sami Fox              42.79 (51)    46.77 (48)  1:29.56 (48) 



 

 

49  501  F     GNA   Claire Kalajian       36.84 (22)    53.03 (55)  1:29.87 (49) 
50  568  F     CAD   Alyvia Peedle         45.66 (57)    46.52 (47)  1:32.18 (50) 
51  558  F     HS    Jordan Drayer         47.13 (61)    47.16 (49)  1:34.29 (51) 
52  555  F     CK    Lily Aikens           46.29 (60)    48.54 (52)  1:34.83 (52) 
53  556  F     GNA   Emma Clark            41.32 (45)    54.20 (57)  1:35.52 (53) 
54  565  F     HS    Bella Balistreri      47.81 (62)    47.88 (51)  1:35.69 (54) 
55  510  F     MAR   Lauren Scolari        43.96 (54)    52.43 (54)  1:36.39 (55) 
56  522  F     SC    Olivia Guzzardo       36.58 (20)  1:00.61 (58)  1:37.19 (56) 
57  536  F     CAD   Lexi Johnson          45.96 (59)    51.45 (53)  1:37.41 (57) 
58  562  F     CK    Ani Hefter            49.82 (63)    47.87 (50)  1:37.69 (58) 
59  570  F     GNA   Jordan Jansen         58.48 (65)  1:02.06 (59)  2:00.54 (59) 
60  526  F     CVX   Kate Klinger          35.54 (16)        DNF                  
61  528  F     FHC   Abby McAlindon        35.67 (17)        DNF                  
62  545  F     HAR   Abby Fillhard         38.48 (26)        DNF                  
63  535  F     MAR   Emily Anshuetz        38.52 (28)        DNF                  
64  506  F     CK    Kelsey Kowal          39.24 (35)        DNF                  
65  559  F     FHC   Myah Leavenworth      43.84 (53)        DNF                  
66  549  F     SL    Erin Burke                DNF                                
67  569  F     MAR   Kara Sigler               DNF                                
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

                          MI Team Scoring  2/25/2019                     Page 1 
                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                               Division 2 Finals                                 
                                  Women Slalom                                   
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : NDP   Total Points : 31.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512  F         KC Kennedy            33.04 (3)    34.66 (2)  1:07.70 (2)    2    * 
529  F         Meghan Kozole         33.74 (5)    35.78 (4)  1:09.52 (4)    4    * 
504  F         Delaney Flavin        35.84 (12    37.87 (11  1:13.71 (9)    9    * 
537  F         Natalie Uhazie        35.33 (9)    43.36 (30  1:18.69 (16)  16    * 
554  F         Hailey Schindler      39.20 (24    39.86 (17  1:19.06 (19)  19 
564  F         Keely McLeod          39.36 (28    43.61 (32  1:22.97 (27)  27 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  F         Lauren Rothman        34.77 (6)    36.45 (7)  1:11.22 (6)    6    * 
509  F         Emma Makela           35.76 (11    37.71 (9)  1:13.47 (8)    8    * 
531  F         Genevieve Kromm       38.52 (18    38.05 (12  1:16.57 (14)  14    * 
557  F         Emma Squires          38.63 (21    40.88 (23  1:19.51 (21)  21    * 
544  F         Anna Armstrong        39.32 (27    40.81 (22  1:20.13 (22)  22 
567  F         Emma Armstrong        41.55 (35    42.45 (29  1:24.00 (29)  29 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505  F         Frannie Kelbel        33.69 (4)    34.70 (3)  1:08.39 (3)    3    * 
518  F         Mackenzie Gillette    38.74 (22    40.20 (19  1:18.94 (17)  17    * 
532  F         Brianna Goldsmith     39.82 (30    40.95 (24  1:20.77 (24)  24    * 
538  F         Makayla Gillette      39.65 (29    42.26 (28  1:21.91 (25)  25    * 
558  F         Jordan Drayer         47.13 (49    47.16 (40  1:34.29 (42)  42 
565  F         Bella Balistreri      47.81 (50    47.88 (42  1:35.69 (45)  45 
 
Team : EGR   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513  F         Chloe Sholler         35.27 (8)    35.91 (5)  1:11.18 (5)    5    * 
527  F         Annika Lampen         38.56 (20    39.87 (18  1:18.43 (15)  15    * 
508  F         Alyssa Green          41.56 (36    41.45 (26  1:23.01 (28)  28    * 
541  F         Ava Nargi             42.92 (40    44.54 (34  1:27.46 (35)  35    * 
566  F         Hazel McGovern        43.98 (44    44.71 (35  1:28.69 (37)  37 
553  F         Natalie Koster        43.96 (42    45.32 (37  1:29.28 (38)  38 
 
Team : CK   Total Points : 86.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519  F         Grace Krsul-Sulliv    36.92 (15    38.51 (15  1:15.43 (12)  12    * 
533  F         Mallory Brophy        37.36 (17    38.12 (13  1:15.48 (13)  13    * 
540  F         Grace Aikens          39.29 (26    39.68 (16  1:18.97 (18)  18    * 
555  F         Lily Aikens           46.29 (48    48.54 (43  1:34.83 (43)  43    * 
562  F         Ani Hefter            49.82 (51    47.87 (41  1:37.69 (48)  48 
506  F         Kelsey Kowal          39.24 (25        DNF                  55 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Team : CAD   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
503  F         Emilee Houk           36.72 (13    38.34 (14  1:15.06 (11)  11    * 
514  F         Libbey Lloyd          38.86 (23    40.64 (21  1:19.50 (20)  20    * 
534  F         Jill Cool             40.80 (32    41.26 (25  1:22.06 (26)  26    * 
552  F         Frida Dahlstrand      42.34 (38    43.86 (33  1:26.20 (32)  32    * 
568  F         Alyvia Peedle         45.66 (45    46.52 (38  1:32.18 (41)  41 
536  F         Lexi Johnson          45.96 (47    51.45 (44  1:37.41 (47)  47 
 
Team : FHC   Total Points : 107.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
517  F         Kayley Reynolds       35.10 (7)    36.41 (6)  1:11.51 (7)    7    * 
539  F         Grace Kline           41.10 (33    43.39 (31  1:24.49 (30)  30    * 
502  F         Courtney McAlindon    32.18 (2)    53.60 (47  1:25.78 (31)  31    * 
561  F         Sami Fox              42.79 (39    46.77 (39  1:29.56 (39)  39    * 
528  F         Abby McAlindon        35.67 (10        DNF                  55 
559  F         Myah Leavenworth      43.84 (41        DNF                  55 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
530  F         Jillian Sodini        36.97 (16    37.73 (10  1:14.70 (10)  10    * 
543  F         Marina Ascione        40.01 (31    40.49 (20  1:20.50 (23)  23    * 
511  F         Liesl Stellin         50.73 (52    37.66 (8)  1:28.39 (36)  36    * 
501  F         Claire Kalajian       36.84 (14    53.03 (46  1:29.87 (40)  40    * 
556  F         Emma Clark            41.32 (34    54.20 (48  1:35.52 (44)  44 
570  F         Jordan Jansen         58.48 (53  1:02.06 (49  2:00.54 (49)  49 
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 114.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515  F         Olivia Weymouth       31.99 (1)    32.89 (1)  1:04.88 (1)    1    * 
542  F         Tessy Klein           41.83 (37    45.00 (36  1:26.83 (33)  33    * 
560  F         Ainslie Vanneste      45.71 (46    41.74 (27  1:27.45 (34)  34    * 
510  F         Lauren Scolari        43.96 (42    52.43 (45  1:36.39 (46)  46    * 
535  F         Emily Anshuetz        38.52 (18        DNF                  55 
569  F         Kara Sigler               DNF                               55 
 

  



 

 

                        SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/24/2019                    Page 1 
                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                            Division 2 State Finals                              
                              Women Giant Slalom                                 
CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   515  F     MAR   Olivia Weymouth       35.48 (1)     38.36 (2)   1:13.84 (1)  
2   524  F     RA    Kaylee Richardson     35.76 (2)     38.16 (1)   1:13.92 (2)  
3   547  F     GLRD  Reagan Olli           36.02 (3)     38.52 (4)   1:14.54 (3)  
4   502  F     FHC   Courtney McAlindon    36.12 (4)     38.51 (3)   1:14.63 (4)  
5   512  F     NDP   KC Kennedy            36.49 (5)     39.61 (8)   1:16.10 (5)  
6   516  F     PET   Lauren Rothman        36.85 (6)     39.56 (6)   1:16.41 (6)  
7   529  F     NDP   Meghan Kozole         37.07 (9)     39.39 (5)   1:16.46 (7)  
8   505  F     HS    Frannie Kelbel        36.93 (7)     39.89 (12)  1:16.82 (8)  
9   519  F     CK    Grace Krsul-Sulliv    37.04 (8)     39.81 (10)  1:16.85 (9)  
10  517  F     FHC   Kayley Reynolds       37.34 (13)    39.60 (7)   1:16.94 (10) 
11  523  F     NV    Megan Paasche         37.29 (12)    39.71 (9)   1:17.00 (11) 
12  522  F     SC    Olivia Guzzardo       37.17 (10)    39.83 (11)  1:17.00 (11) 
13  520  F     LOW   Kaylee Byrne          37.28 (11)    39.89 (12)  1:17.17 (13) 
14  513  F     EGR   Chloe Sholler         37.44 (14)    40.22 (15)  1:17.66 (14) 
15  537  F     NDP   Natalie Uhazie        37.89 (17)    40.07 (14)  1:17.96 (15) 
16  521  F     CVX   Jenna Good            37.80 (16)    40.24 (16)  1:18.04 (16) 
17  533  F     CK    Mallory Brophy        37.71 (15)    40.60 (18)  1:18.31 (17) 
18  511  F     GNA   Liesl Stellin         38.10 (19)    40.25 (17)  1:18.35 (18) 
19  526  F     CVX   Kate Klinger          38.34 (23)    40.84 (19)  1:19.18 (19) 
20  509  F     PET   Emma Makela           38.15 (20)    41.77 (23)  1:19.92 (20) 
21  531  F     PET   Genevieve Kromm       38.31 (22)    41.70 (22)  1:20.01 (21) 
22  575  F     FP    Vanessa Sheatzley     38.15 (20)    42.17 (27)  1:20.32 (22) 
23  504  F     NDP   Delaney Flavin        39.00 (26)    41.48 (21)  1:20.48 (23) 
24  528  F     FHC   Abby McAlindon        38.34 (23)    42.25 (29)  1:20.59 (24) 
25  518  F     HS    Mackenzie Gillette    39.83 (36)    41.05 (20)  1:20.88 (25) 
26  532  F     HS    Brianna Goldsmith     38.79 (25)    42.13 (26)  1:20.92 (26) 
27  525  F     HTN   Lydia Salmi           39.31 (29)    41.82 (25)  1:21.13 (27) 
28  501  F     GNA   Claire Kalajian       39.58 (30)    41.79 (24)  1:21.37 (28) 
29  530  F     GNA   Jillian Sodini        39.01 (27)    42.72 (32)  1:21.73 (29) 
30  538  F     HS    Makayla Gillette      39.85 (37)    42.22 (28)  1:22.07 (30) 
31  571  F     SHU   Rachel Williams       39.69 (33)    42.57 (31)  1:22.26 (31) 
32  567  F     PET   Emma Armstrong        39.90 (38)    42.51 (30)  1:22.41 (32) 
33  544  F     PET   Anna Armstrong        39.79 (34)    42.86 (33)  1:22.65 (33) 
34  503  F     CAD   Emilee Houk           39.63 (31)    43.14 (34)  1:22.77 (34) 
35  557  F     PET   Emma Squires          39.65 (32)    43.27 (35)  1:22.92 (35) 
36  564  F     NDP   Keely McLeod          40.29 (39)    43.49 (36)  1:23.78 (36) 
37  574  F     RA    Alyssa Fodale         40.67 (40)    44.06 (39)  1:24.73 (37) 
38  514  F     CAD   Libbey Lloyd          40.89 (41)    44.05 (38)  1:24.94 (38) 
39  573  F     GRC   Erin Cawley           40.95 (42)    44.33 (41)  1:25.28 (39) 
40  534  F     CAD   Jill Cool             41.52 (46)    44.01 (37)  1:25.53 (40) 
41  572  F     EGR   Madaline Darooge      41.48 (45)    44.35 (42)  1:25.83 (41) 
42  553  F     EGR   Koster Natlie         41.40 (44)    44.45 (44)  1:25.85 (42) 
43  527  F     EGR   Annika Lampen         41.63 (48)    44.44 (43)  1:26.07 (43) 
44  539  F     FHC   Grace Kline           41.22 (43)    45.10 (48)  1:26.32 (44) 
45  556  F     GNA   Emma Clark            41.56 (47)    44.82 (46)  1:26.38 (45) 
46  552  F     CAD   Frida Dahlstrand      42.09 (50)    44.30 (40)  1:26.39 (46) 
47  543  F     GNA   Marina Ascione        41.94 (49)    44.50 (45)  1:26.44 (47) 
48  576  F     CAL   Emily Petrosky        37.91 (18)    48.61 (64)  1:26.52 (48) 



 

 

49  566  F     EGR   Hazel McGovern        42.51 (53)    45.08 (47)  1:27.59 (49) 
50  506  F     CK    Kelsey Kowal          42.20 (51)    45.57 (50)  1:27.77 (50) 
51  542  F     MAR   Tessy Klein           42.43 (52)    45.67 (52)  1:28.10 (51) 
52  559  F     FHC   Myah Leavenworth      42.53 (54)    45.83 (54)  1:28.36 (52) 
53  560  F     MAR   Ainslie Vanneste      42.56 (55)    46.26 (55)  1:28.82 (53) 
54  508  F     EGR   Alyssa Green          43.61 (57)    45.57 (50)  1:29.18 (54) 
55  578  F     FHC   Lyndsay Werkema       44.30 (60)    45.19 (49)  1:29.49 (55) 
56  577  F     MAR   Lauren Dee            42.93 (56)    46.89 (59)  1:29.82 (56) 
57  565  F     HS    Bella Balistreri      44.12 (58)    45.71 (53)  1:29.83 (57) 
58  558  F     HS    Jordan Drayer         44.15 (59)    46.56 (57)  1:30.71 (58) 
59  568  F     CAD   Alyvia Peedle         44.41 (63)    46.38 (56)  1:30.79 (59) 
60  555  F     CK    Lily Aikens           44.31 (61)    46.99 (60)  1:31.30 (60) 
61  536  F     CAD   Lexi Johnson          44.33 (62)    48.02 (61)  1:32.35 (61) 
62  535  F     MAR   Emily Anshuetz        46.39 (65)    46.56 (57)  1:32.95 (62) 
63  562  F     CK    Ani Hefter            45.83 (64)    48.02 (61)  1:33.85 (63) 
64  510  F     MAR   Lauren Scolari        46.95 (66)    48.51 (63)  1:35.46 (64) 
65  570  F     GNA   Jordan Jansen         49.70 (67)    52.18 (65)  1:41.88 (65) 
66  554  F     NDP   Hailey Schindler      39.27 (28)        DNF                  
67  540  F     CK    Grace Aikens          39.80 (35)        DNF                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  



 

 

                          MI Team Scoring  2/24/2019                     Page 1 
                                   2019 MHSAA                                    
                            Division 2 State Finals                              
                              Women Giant Slalom                                 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : NDP   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
512  F         KC Kennedy            36.49 (3)    39.61 (6)  1:16.10 (3)    3    * 
529  F         Meghan Kozole         37.07 (7)    39.39 (3)  1:16.46 (5)    5    * 
537  F         Natalie Uhazie        37.89 (11    40.07 (9)  1:17.96 (10)  10    * 
504  F         Delaney Flavin        39.00 (17    41.48 (14  1:20.48 (15)  15    * 
564  F         Keely McLeod          40.29 (28    43.49 (26  1:23.78 (26)  26 
554  F         Hailey Schindler      39.27 (19        DNF                  55 
 
Team : PET   Total Points : 53.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
516  F         Lauren Rothman        36.85 (4)    39.56 (4)  1:16.41 (4)    4    * 
509  F         Emma Makela           38.15 (13    41.77 (16  1:19.92 (13)  13    * 
531  F         Genevieve Kromm       38.31 (14    41.70 (15  1:20.01 (14)  14    * 
567  F         Emma Armstrong        39.90 (27    42.51 (21  1:22.41 (22)  22    * 
544  F         Anna Armstrong        39.79 (23    42.86 (23  1:22.65 (23)  23 
557  F         Emma Squires          39.65 (22    43.27 (25  1:22.92 (25)  25 
 
Team : FHC   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
502  F         Courtney McAlindon    36.12 (2)    38.51 (2)  1:14.63 (2)    2    * 
517  F         Kayley Reynolds       37.34 (8)    39.60 (5)  1:16.94 (8)    8    * 
528  F         Abby McAlindon        38.34 (15    42.25 (20  1:20.59 (16)  16    * 
539  F         Grace Kline           41.22 (30    45.10 (36  1:26.32 (32)  32    * 
559  F         Myah Leavenworth      42.53 (41    45.83 (42  1:28.36 (39)  39 
578  F         Lyndsay Werkema       44.30 (47    45.19 (37  1:29.49 (42)  42 
 
Team : HS   Total Points : 62.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
505  F         Frannie Kelbel        36.93 (5)    39.89 (8)  1:16.82 (6)    6    * 
518  F         Mackenzie Gillette    39.83 (25    41.05 (13  1:20.88 (17)  17    * 
532  F         Brianna Goldsmith     38.79 (16    42.13 (18  1:20.92 (18)  18    * 
538  F         Makayla Gillette      39.85 (26    42.22 (19  1:22.07 (21)  21    * 
565  F         Bella Balistreri      44.12 (45    45.71 (41  1:29.83 (44)  44 
558  F         Jordan Drayer         44.15 (46    46.56 (45  1:30.71 (45)  45 
 
Team : GNA   Total Points : 84.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
511  F         Liesl Stellin         38.10 (12    40.25 (11  1:18.35 (12)  12    * 
501  F         Claire Kalajian       39.58 (20    41.79 (17  1:21.37 (19)  19    * 
530  F         Jillian Sodini        39.01 (18    42.72 (22  1:21.73 (20)  20    * 
556  F         Emma Clark            41.56 (34    44.82 (34  1:26.38 (33)  33    * 
543  F         Marina Ascione        41.94 (36    44.50 (33  1:26.44 (35)  35 
570  F         Jordan Jansen         49.70 (54    52.18 (52  1:41.88 (52)  52 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Team : EGR   Total Points : 99.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
513  F         Chloe Sholler         37.44 (9)    40.22 (10  1:17.66 (9)    9    * 
572  F         Madaline Darooge      41.48 (32    44.35 (30  1:25.83 (29)  29    * 
553  F         Koster Natlie         41.40 (31    44.45 (32  1:25.85 (30)  30    * 
527  F         Annika Lampen         41.63 (35    44.44 (31  1:26.07 (31)  31    * 
566  F         Hazel McGovern        42.51 (40    45.08 (35  1:27.59 (36)  36 
508  F         Alyssa Green          43.61 (44    45.57 (38  1:29.18 (41)  41 
 
Team : CK   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
519  F         Grace Krsul-Sulliv    37.04 (6)    39.81 (7)  1:16.85 (7)    7    * 
533  F         Mallory Brophy        37.71 (10    40.60 (12  1:18.31 (11)  11    * 
506  F         Kelsey Kowal          42.20 (38    45.57 (38  1:27.77 (37)  37    * 
555  F         Lily Aikens           44.31 (48    46.99 (48  1:31.30 (47)  47    * 
562  F         Ani Hefter            45.83 (51    48.02 (49  1:33.85 (50)  50 
540  F         Grace Aikens          39.80 (24        DNF                  55 
 
Team : CAD   Total Points : 113.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
503  F         Emilee Houk           39.63 (21    43.14 (24  1:22.77 (24)  24    * 
514  F         Libbey Lloyd          40.89 (29    44.05 (28  1:24.94 (27)  27    * 
534  F         Jill Cool             41.52 (33    44.01 (27  1:25.53 (28)  28    * 
552  F         Frida Dahlstrand      42.09 (37    44.30 (29  1:26.39 (34)  34    * 
568  F         Alyvia Peedle         44.41 (50    46.38 (44  1:30.79 (46)  46 
536  F         Lexi Johnson          44.33 (49    48.02 (49  1:32.35 (48)  48 
 
Team : MAR   Total Points : 122.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
515  F         Olivia Weymouth       35.48 (1)    38.36 (1)  1:13.84 (1)    1    * 
542  F         Tessy Klein           42.43 (39    45.67 (40  1:28.10 (38)  38    * 
560  F         Ainslie Vanneste      42.56 (42    46.26 (43  1:28.82 (40)  40    * 
577  F         Lauren Dee            42.93 (43    46.89 (47  1:29.82 (43)  43    * 
535  F         Emily Anshuetz        46.39 (52    46.56 (45  1:32.95 (49)  49 
510  F         Lauren Scolari        46.95 (53    48.51 (51  1:35.46 (51)  51 
 
 
 


